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Posist

Transaction Date :
Invoice Number :
Invoice Date :
Delivery Note :
User :

Store Name :

Vendor Name :

Contact Person :
Contact Number :

\
Etnail ;

Address :

State :

TIN Number :
GSTIN Number :
MSME :
Currency :

Conversion Rate :

TFS Una
Una
|SE-324
[24-11-2024 09:54 pm
[PB2020017357

[22-11-2024
l_

Store una

|
I
J
|
]
|
|

IUna Main Store

Jubilant Food Works
Limited

[Vishal Gupta/Jatin Rai |
[9871119824/9210052955 |

Etin.rai@jublfood.com l

Khasra No-
121//14,15,16/1,7/2 122//
10/2,11,Ward No-8, Jhajjar
Road, Mubarikpur,,
Farrukhnagar

|Uttar Pradesh

-

[06AABCD1821CI1ZF

Neployment @ ﬁ"FS UNA
Déployment Address : ‘W\JA UNA
Deployment GSTIN : l-
Unit — Oth Grand
- ni . (3 I ran
# Name Unit et Quantity|Comment| Sub Total o A.mount - Discount Total
in Rs
1 [DOM PAC(250GR) 1318 41- 526.00000( 12% 63.12 - 0.00 589.12
CHICKEN
TIKKA
MASALA
FROZEN
250GM
2 |DOM DIP NOS(INOS) 9.75 1441- 1404.00000] 12%]| 168.48 - 0.00] 1572.48
CHEESY
20GM

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/reprint
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Posist

PAC(500GR)

251.56

503.12000

12%

60.3744

0.00

563.4944

DOM
CHICKEN
BBQ PEPPER
FROZEN KG

KGS(1000GR)

524

524.00000

12%

62.88

0.00

586.88

DOM CUP
PAPER 150ML
NO

NOS(INOS)

1.16

100

116.00000

18%

20.88

0.00

136.88

DOM BOX
MEDIUM
IHOP

NOS(INOS)

6.95

100

695.00000

12%

83.4

0.00

778.4

DOM BOX
REGULAR
THOP

NOS(INOS)

3.74

100

374.00000

12%

44 .88

0.00

418.88

DOM PATY
VEG
ARANCHI
490GM

PAC(490GR)

95.73

95.73000

12%

11.4876

0.00

107.2176

9"’] DOM SOFT

DRINK PEPSI
475ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.93

24

454.32000

28%

127.2096

54.5184

0.00

636.048

10|DOM

TOPPING
PANEER
TIKKA KG

KGS(1000GR)

200.6

802.40000

18%

144.432

0.00

946.832

11

DOM
DESSERT
CAKE
CHOCO LAVA
NO

NOS(INOS)

31.66

24

759.84000

18%

136.7712

0.00

896.6112

12|DOM CHEESE

MOZERELLA
DICED KG

KGS(1000GR)

328.77

12

3945.24000

12%

473.4288

0.00

4418.6688

13| DOM WRAP

TACO FLKY
NO

NOS(INOS)

5.93

20

118.60000

5%

5.93

0.00

124.53

14|DOM

CHICKEN
RASHERS
GRILLED
FROZEN
250GM

PAC(250GR)

113.87

455.48000

12%

54.6576

0.00

510.1376

15|DOM SAUCE

MAYONNAISE
SEASONED
500GM

PAC(500GR)

68.39

136.78000

12%

16.4136

0.00

153.1936

16|DOM DOUGH

HAND
TOSSED
LARGE
275GM

TRAY (12NOS)

171.5

857.50000

5%

42.875

0.00

900.375

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/reprint
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TRAY(15NOS)|132.63 41- 530.52000] 5%| 26.526 - 0.00] 557.046
7 /61\'1 DOUGH |TRAY(6NOS) |144.81 1|- 144.81000] 5%| 7.2405 - 0.00] 152.0505
HAND
TOSSED
' LARGE
//1 495GM
1 19|DOM DOUGH |TRAY(15NOS)| 120.9 5- 604.50000{ 5%]| 30.225 - 0.00| 634.725
COLD
BUTTER
REGULAR
FROZEN
155GM
Sub Total Amount : e 13047.84000|
Discount Amount : r ]
Total Amount : | 13047.84000]
Total Tax : r 1635.729'@
.4 able Amount : [ 13047.84000]
Grand Total : B 14684.00000|
Fourteen thousand Six
Grand Total In Words : hundred and Eighty Four
only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax
IGST 12% 8659.35 1039.122 1039.122 0
IGST 18% 1678.24 302.0832 302.0832 0
CESS 12% 454.32 54.5184 0 54.5184
IGST 28% 454.32 127.2096 127.2096 0
IGST 5% 2255.93 112.7965 112.7965 0

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/reprint

GST:

aﬁO p i : "
District-Ung -ﬁ Wﬂ;ﬁmﬁr,qmp Tebhg,
02AADCB27671 17,
———-...__-_-
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i/ :
A TFS UNA

Y
Transaction No.: RT-21
/ Transaction Date: 28-11-2024 11:47 pm
PO No.: -
StockEntry No.: SE-324
Store Name: Una Main Store
Store UID: 90620552
Siidor Name: Jt}bllant Food Works
Limited
GSTIN Number: 06AABCDIB2ICIZF
User: Store una
&
Item | HSN/SAC : Unit . Sub
# Item Name Coile Cade Unit Pelon Quantity Total Comment| Tax
DOM CHICKEN
1|TIKKA MASALA 1837 |- PAC(250GR) 131:5 3] 394.5]- 47.34
FROZEN 250GM
DOM CHICKEN
2|PERI PERI FROZEN |1223 |- PAC(500GR) | 251.56 11 251.56]- 30.1872
500GM
DOM CHICKEN
3|BBQ PEPPER 1230 |- KGS(1000GR) 524 0.5 262|- 31.44
FROZEN KG
DOM TOPPING
4 PANEER TIKKA KG 1555 |- KGS(1000GR)| 200.6 2l 401.2]- 72216
) DOM CHICKEN
S|RASHERS GRILLED|1271 |- PAC(250GR) | 113.87 3| 341.61]- 40.9932
FROZEN 250GM
Sub Total Amount: 1650.87000
Discount Amount: -
Total Amount: 1650.87000
Total Tax: 222.1764|
Grand Total: 1873.04640

A%qf\\&-\- P\ Mo PR2D 200 RRCT dabd oo [u[oy

ey

00 ewicec:. 7
Tra\(!ersa Complex Green AVEr
Land Mark - Natioand Highway, Loc

.D'lStrtt-Una -Nang -. ,w
Jagrow AP, ST 02AADCB

travelfoodservices.posist.net/eStock/localStockReturn
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